

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5651 OF 2005

M/S. CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Prayer for interim relief)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5650 of 2005 (Prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Prantap Kalra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals for final hearing in the month of  
February, 2006.

Liberty to file additional documents.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER